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2 373 BARIA ANSUYABEN
GIRISHBHAI

E23010245010110023 2023018443 0

3 513 TADVI TARUNSINH
NARVATBHAI

E23010245010110694 2023019114 0

4 228 DAMOR KRUPALIBEN
SOMABHAI

E23010245010110207 2023018627 0

5 278 PALAS ATULKUMAR
RAMANBHAI

E23010245010110536 2023018956 0

6 194 TURI MANISHABEN
KANABHAI

E23010245010110718 2023019138 0

7 341 PAGI VINAYKUMAR
RAJESHBHAI

E23010245010110534 2023018954 0

8 422 KHATA ROHITBHAI
KANTIBHAI

E23010245010110437 2023018857 0

9 147 KHANT SHILPABEN
PARVATBHAI

E23010245010110410 2023018830 0

10 209 BARIA PRAFULABEN
NATHABHAI

E23010245010110084 2023018504 0

11 220 DAMA VIJAYKUMAR
GANGAJIBHAI

E23010245010110169 2023018589 0

12 11 BARIA
INDRAJITKUMAR
LALABHAI

E23010245010110046 2023018466 0

13 375 BARIA DIPIKABEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110035 2023018455 0

14 473 BARIA SONALBAHEN
DEVABHAI

E23010245010110110 2023018530 0

15 177 PARGI
KRUTIKABAHEN
SURATABHAI

E23010245010110564 2023018984 0

16 253 KHANT SONALBAHEN
MOHANLAL

E23010245010110412 2023018832 0
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17 19 BARIA
YASHVANTSINH
BHUPATSINH

E23010245010110126 2023018546 0

18 317 GORI HIRALBEN
JESINGBHAI

E23010245010110303 2023018723 0

19 368 THAKOR
PREMRAJSINH
VIRENDRASINH

E23010245010110717 2023019137 0

20 505 KHATA JAGRUTIBEN
MASHURBHAI

E23010245010110435 2023018855 0

21 52 KHANT KAPILABEN
BHIKHABHAI

E23010245010110368 2023018788 0

22 85 VANKAR
NARENDRAKUMAR
DANABHAI

E23010245010110743 2023019163 0

23 255 KHANT VAIBHAVIBEN
RAYSINGBHAI

E23010245010110419 2023018839 0

24 67 PANDOR JINALBEN
PRABHATSINH

E23010245010110545 2023018965 0

25 258 KHANT
VASANTKUMAR
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110425 2023018845 0

26 468 MACHHI AJAYBHAI
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110447 2023018867 0

27 51 KHANT KAJALBEN
LAXMANBHAI

E23010245010110365 2023018785 0

28 208 BARIA PIYUSHBHAI
NATHABHAI

E23010245010110083 2023018503 0

29 428 MALIVAD
NARESHBHAI
HARIBHAI

E23010245010110478 2023018898 0

30 86 VASAIYA
JYOTSANABEN
DINESHBHAI

E23010245010110750 2023019170 0
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31 172 PAGI HITESHBHAI
RAMESHKUMAR

E23010245010110516 2023018936 0

32 352 PATEL KAJALBEN
JETHABHAI

E23010245010110607 2023019027 0

33 76 RAJAT TEJALBEN
KIRANBHAI

E23010245010110650 2023019070 0

34 103 BARIA PINKALBEN
PARVATBHAI

E23010245010110082 2023018502 0

35 310 DAMOR
MITESHKUMAR
LAXMANBHAI

E23010245010110214 2023018634 0

36 497 PARGI SANJAYBHAI
SHANKARBHAI

E23010245010110576 2023018996 0

37 27 DAMOR SUMITRABEN
MUKESHBHAI

E23010245010110252 2023018672 0

38 338 PAGI KETANKUMAR
VINODBHAI

E23010245010110520 2023018940 0

39 224 KHANT YASHKUMAR
MAHESHBHAI

E23010245010110429 2023018849 0

40 325 KHANT
KAILASHBAHEN
SHIVABHAI

E23010245010110363 2023018783 0

41 459 PARGI KIRITKUMAR
LALJIBHAI

E23010245010110562 2023018982 0

42 438 PARMAR NEHABEN
ROHITBHAI

E23010245010110593 2023019013 0

43 10 BARIA
GAJENDRABHAI
SURESHBHAI

E23010245010110036 2023018456 0

44 214 BARIYA
JAYESHKUMAR
SHANABHAI

E23010245010110133 2023018553 0

45 282 RAVAL
DHARMISHTHABEN
CHANDUBHAI

E23010245010110658 2023019078 0
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46 289 TAVIYAD
DHARMENDRABHAI
MAGANBHAI

E23010245010110701 2023019121 0

47 504 KALASVA
DHARMENDRA
DINESHBHAI

E23010245010110314 2023018734 0

48 37 GHOD ASHABEN
DALSUKHBHAI

E23010245010110292 2023018712 0

49 114 DAMOR HIRENBHAI
JASVANTBHAI

E23010245010110191 2023018611 0

50 196 VAGADIYA
ASHVINBHAI
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110721 2023019141 0

51 204 BARIA KAJALBEN
JAYANTIBHAI

E23010245010110056 2023018476 0

52 162 MAKWANA
VIJAYKUMAR
SOMABHAI

E23010245010110460 2023018880 0

53 187 PRAJAPATI PINKIBEN
RAMANBHAI

E23010245010110643 2023019063 0

54 386 BARIAA SHITALBEN
LALSANGBHAI

E23010245010110128 2023018548 0

55 176 PARGI KIRTIBEN
ZAVARABHAI

E23010245010110563 2023018983 0

56 461 PADARIA MITTALBEN
MOHANBHAI

E23010245010110498 2023018918 0

57 270 DAMOR MITTALBEN
SHANABHAI

E23010245010110216 2023018636 0

58 143 VAGADIYA
ASHVINBHAI
GAMABHAI

E23010245010110722 2023019142 0

59 234 DAMOR RAJESHBHAI
RUGHABHAI

E23010245010110237 2023018657 0

60 295 BARIA ASHOKBHAI
RAJUBHAI

E23010245010110026 2023018446 0
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61 101 BARIA MEHULKUMAR
BABUBHAI

E23010245010110071 2023018491 0

62 327 KHANT MINISHABEN
DHULABHAI

E23010245010110377 2023018797 0

63 129 KATARA
YOGESHKUMAR
LAXMANBHAI

E23010245010110321 2023018741 0

64 232 DAMOR PAYALBEN
SURESHBHAI

E23010245010110228 2023018648 0

65 142 VAGADIYA
SHAKUNTLABEN
AJMELBHAI

E23010245010110728 2023019148 0

66 279 PALAS DIVYESHBHAI
SHANKARBHAI

E23010245010110538 2023018958 0

67 294 VANKAR DIVYA
KANJIBHAI

E23010245010110737 2023019157 0

68 467 AMALIYAR
DHRUVIBEN
PARVATBHAI

E23010245010110002 2023018422 0

69 487 MALEK SANIYABEN
MAYURBHAI

E23010245010110464 2023018884 0

70 229 DAMOR
MAHIPALBHAI
KALUBHAI

E23010245010110208 2023018628 0

71 240 GORI DURGESHBHAI
KANTIBHAI

E23010245010110301 2023018721 0

72 1 DINDOR GANPATBHAI
SURMABHAI

E23010245010110284 2023018704 0

73 170 PAGI CHETANKUMAR
JAYANTIBHAI

E23010245010110509 2023018929 0

74 4 PARGI GOVINDBHAI
DALABHAI

E23010245010110559 2023018979 0

75 41 KHANT ATULBHAI
BABUBHAI

E23010245010110329 2023018749 0
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76 43 GAROD VIDHYABEN
GAVAJIBHAI

E23010245010110291 2023018711 0

77 326 KHANT KANTABEN
HARISHBHAI

E23010245010110367 2023018787 0

78 465 DINDOR
KRUNALBHAI
CHIMANBHAI

E23010245010110285 2023018705 0

79 392 DAMA SHILPAKUMARI
RAMSINGBHAI

E23010245010110166 2023018586 0

80 186 PRAJAPATI KARAN
BABUBHAI

E23010245010110641 2023019061 0

81 248 KHANT
HITENDRABHAI
PRABHATBHAI

E23010245010110354 2023018774 0

82 262 KOTVAL PIYUSHBHAI
MANGALBHAI

E23010245010110440 2023018860 0

83 339 PAGI NAVINKUMAR
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110525 2023018945 0

84 385 BARIA YUVRAJBHAI
RAMANBHAI

E23010245010110127 2023018547 0

85 433 PAGI VIPULKUMAR
MANSUKHBHAI

E23010245010110535 2023018955 0

86 456 PATEL ARUNABEN
MAHESHBHAI

E23010245010110600 2023019020 0

87 174 PALAS
DHARMENDRABHAI
JAYANTIBHAI

E23010245010110537 2023018957 0

88 50 KHANT JAYPALBHAI
ARVINDBHAI

E23010245010110360 2023018780 0

89 395 DAMOR INDIRABEN
KAMJIBHAI

E23010245010110193 2023018613 0

90 457 CHAUHAN
DHARMESHKUMAR
SHAILESHBHAI

E23010245010110156 2023018576 0
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91 159 MACHHI ANILKUMAR
REVABHAI

E23010245010110448 2023018868 0

92 222 DAMOR
BHAVESHKUMAR
RAMANBHAI

E23010245010110180 2023018600 0

93 300 BARIA RAHULBHAI
SOMABHAI

E23010245010110091 2023018511 0

94 298 BARIA JIGISHABAHEN
PARVATBHAI

E23010245010110053 2023018473 0

95 180 PARGI SATISHBHAI
VALJIBHAI

E23010245010110577 2023018997 0

96 464 PAGI
SHARMISHTHABEN
BHALABHAI

E23010245010110530 2023018950 0

97 243 KHANT ANKITABEN
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110325 2023018745 0

98 276 PAGI KIRANKUMAR
KANTIBHAI

E23010245010110521 2023018941 0

99 334 NINEMA
MEHULKUMAR
BHIKHABHAI

E23010245010110493 2023018913 0

100 415 KHANT
RANJITKUMAR
PARVINBHAI

E23010245010110394 2023018814 0

101 523 TAVIYAD ARUNABEN
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110698 2023019118 0

102 223 DAMOR
DHARMENDRABHAI
RADHESHYAMBHAI

E23010245010110184 2023018604 0

103 418 KHANT SUMITRABEN
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110414 2023018834 0

104 16 BARIA SEJALBEN
KANTIBHAI

E23010245010110106 2023018526 0
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105 369 VANKAR
DIKSHITABEN
DAHYABHAI

E23010245010110735 2023019155 0

106 364 SHEKH MAHERABEN
HAKIMBHAI

E23010245010110675 2023019095 0

107 233 DAMOR PUSHPABEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110235 2023018655 0

108 371 MACHHAR
KEYURBHAI
VIKRAMBHAI

E23010245010110445 2023018865 0

109 136 KHANT
DHARMISHTHABEN
RAMABHAI

E23010245010110340 2023018760 0

110 60 MAKVANA
BHAVINKUMAR
ARJANBHAI

E23010245010110455 2023018875 0

111 353 PATEL KHYATIBEN
JAYANTIBHAI

E23010245010110609 2023019029 0

112 30 DHAMOT
BHAVESHKUMAR
KOYABHAI

E23010245010110266 2023018686 0

113 290 TAVIYAD KAVITABEN
HIMMATBHAI

E23010245010110702 2023019122 0

114 493 MALIVAD TORALBEN
JESINGBHAI

E23010245010110485 2023018905 0

115 22 DAMOR KIRITBHAI
KHEMABHAI

E23010245010110206 2023018626 0

116 57 KHANT
SHAILESHBHAI
PRAVINBHAI

E23010245010110405 2023018825 0

117 131 KHANT ASHABEN
KALUBHAI

E23010245010110326 2023018746 0

118 533 PANCHAL
HARSHILKUMAR
NAGINLAL

E23010245010110838 2023037553 0
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119 15 BARIA RONAKBHAI
PARVATBHAI

E23010245010110102 2023018522 0

120 263 MACHHI
CHETANKUMAR
RAMABHAI

E23010245010110449 2023018869 0

121 332 MALIVAD RANJITBHAI
DHRAJBHAI

E23010245010110480 2023018900 0

122 351 PATEL JAYDIPKUMAR
MAHESHBHAI

E23010245010110606 2023019026 0

123 394 DAMOR
ASMINKUMAR
BALVANTBHAI

E23010245010110178 2023018598 0

124 406 GORI UDABHAI
SHANABHAI

E23010245010110306 2023018726 0

125 522 KHANT SEJALBEN
BHEMABHAI

E23010245010110404 2023018824 0

126 494 KHANT RAJESHBHAI
JESINGBHAI

E23010245010110392 2023018812 0

127 245 KHANT
BHUPENDRABHAI
BHEMABHAI

E23010245010110337 2023018757 0

128 254 KHANT USHMABEN
MAHESHBHAI

E23010245010110418 2023018838 0

129 257 KHANT VARSHABEN
RATNABHAI

E23010245010110423 2023018843 0

130 346 DAMOR DILIPKUMAR
RAYSINGHBHAI

E23010245010110185 2023018605 0

131 432 PAGI DIPIKABEN
DINESHBHAI

E23010245010110511 2023018931 0

132 118 DAMOR NITINBHAI
RUPABHAI

E23010245010110223 2023018643 0

133 42 KHANT
BHARATKUMAR
PRATAPBHAI

E23010245010110331 2023018751 0
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134 44 KHANT BHAVIKABEN
HARISHBHAI

E23010245010110333 2023018753 0

135 336 PAGI HETALBEN
HIRABHAI

E23010245010110515 2023018935 0

136 383 BARIA RAMILABEN
BABUBHAI

E23010245010110095 2023018515 0

137 474 PARGI VANDANABEN
BALVANTBHAI

E23010245010110582 2023019002 0

138 158 KHANT PARULBAHEN
RAMABHAI

E23010245010110382 2023018802 0

139 58 KHANT SHILPABEN
BHIKHABHAI

E23010245010110409 2023018829 0

140 303 BARIA TEJALBEN
SOMABHAI

E23010245010110117 2023018537 0

141 357 PATEL RIYABEN
MUKESHBHAI

E23010245010110616 2023019036 0

142 376 BARIA HIRALBEN
MAHAVIRBHAI

E23010245010110040 2023018460 0

143 434 PARGI REKHABEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110573 2023018993 0

144 244 KHANT
BHAVESHKUMAR
RAJESHBHAI

E23010245010110332 2023018752 0

145 486 VANZARA GITABEN
GOPALBHAI

E23010245010110749 2023019169 0

146 146 KHANT SHILPABEN
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110408 2023018828 0

147 6 BARIA HIRALBEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110042 2023018462 0

148 264 MAKWANA
CHANDRIKABEN
KHUMABHAI

E23010245010110458 2023018878 0

149 526 MALEK JAMILABANU
MEHABUBBHAI

E23010245010110462 2023018882 0
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150 297 BARIA HIRALBEN
PARVATBHAI

E23010245010110041 2023018461 0

151 65 PAGI RAJUBHAI
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110529 2023018949 0

152 82 TAVIYAD PINALBEN
PRATAPBHAI

E23010245010110709 2023019129 0

153 166 MALIVAD DIPIKABEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110472 2023018892 0

154 478 CHOKIYAT
MANISHABEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110159 2023018579 0

155 226 DAMOR JAYPALBHAI
KALUBHAI

E23010245010110197 2023018617 0

156 299 BARIA KAJALBAHEN
KODARBHAI

E23010245010110055 2023018475 0

157 396 DAMOR
KAMLESHBHAI
LAXMANBHAI

E23010245010110201 2023018621 0

158 469 SOLANKI
TEJAPALSINH
GAJENDRASINH

E23010245010110686 2023019106 0

159 108 BARIA SUNILBHAI
JAYESHBHAI

E23010245010110115 2023018535 0

160 489 BARIA CHHAYABEN
SANJAYKUMAR

E23010245010110032 2023018452 0

161 9 BARIA BHAVESHBHAI
NARVATBHAI

E23010245010110029 2023018449 0

162 111 DAMA NAYNABEN
KANTIBHAI

E23010245010110165 2023018585 0

163 150 PARGI
DHARMENDRAKUMAR
KAMLESHBHAI

E23010245010110558 2023018978 0

164 442 PATELIYA HETALBEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110626 2023019046 0
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165 517 RAVAL VARSHABEN
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110671 2023019091 0

166 71 PARMAR
DASHRATHBHAI
BALVANTBHAI

E23010245010110584 2023019004 0

167 227 DAMOR KINJAL
DINESHBHAI

E23010245010110203 2023018623 0

168 275 PAGI GAURANGBHAI
SALAMBHAI

E23010245010110514 2023018934 0

169 46 KHANT
CHANDRIKABEN
PRATAPBHAI

E23010245010110338 2023018758 0

170 104 BARIA RAJESHBHAI
RAMANBHAI

E23010245010110093 2023018513 0

171 344 PANDOR SEJALBEN
AJAYBHAI

E23010245010110550 2023018970 0

172 391 CHAUHAN
RENUKABEN
DINKARBHAI

E23010245010110157 2023018577 0

173 31 DHAMOT
BHAVIKABEN
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110267 2023018687 0

174 292 VAGADIYA
DHARMESHKUMAR
MUKESHBHAI

E23010245010110723 2023019143 0

175 509 PARGI MINAXIBEN
FULABHAI

E23010245010110567 2023018987 0

176 105 BARIA RAMESHBHAI
JAYANTIBHAI

E23010245010110094 2023018514 0

177 360 PATELIYA PARULBEN
SHANABHAI

E23010245010110632 2023019052 0

178 69 PARGI
BHAVESHKUMAR
ARJUNBHAI

E23010245010110555 2023018975 0
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179 125 VAGADIYA
MAHENDRABHAI
SUKHABHAI

E23010245010110725 2023019145 0

180 312 DAMOR VIJAYBHAI
MAHESHBHAI

E23010245010110258 2023018678 0

181 405 GODA UMESHBHAI
KANTIBHAI

E23010245010110295 2023018715 0

182 13 BARIA NARESHBHAI
DILIPBHAI

E23010245010110073 2023018493 0

183 48 KHANT
GAJENDRAKUMAR
KANAKSINH

E23010245010110343 2023018763 0

184 184 PATHAN FEZANKHAN
HANIFKHAN

E23010245010110637 2023019057 0

185 307 DAMOR JAYESHBHAI
BHURABHAI

E23010245010110196 2023018616 0

186 365 SHEKH SALMAN
SABBIRBHAI

E23010245010110676 2023019096 0

187 435 PARGI SUKHIBEN
SURTANBHAI

E23010245010110580 2023019000 0

188 471 KHANT ASHVINBHAI
BHEMABHAI

E23010245010110328 2023018748 0

189 407 KALASAVA SANJAY
KANTIBHAI

E23010245010110313 2023018733 0

190 130 KATARA
YOGESHKUMAR
NATVARLAL

E23010245010110322 2023018742 0

191 374 BARIA AYUSHBHAI
AKHAMBHAI

E23010245010110027 2023018447 0

192 252 KHANT
SHARMISHTABEN
JETHABHAI

E23010245010110407 2023018827 0

193 256 KHANT VARSHABEN
HIRABHAI

E23010245010110421 2023018841 0
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194 393 DAMOR ASHABEN
KISHORBHAI

E23010245010110174 2023018594 0

195 83 TAVIYAD
PRAKASHKUMAR
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110710 2023019130 0

196 123 TAVIYAD PUJABEN
PRAVINBHAI

E23010245010110712 2023019132 0

197 269 KHANT RAMILABEN
JASAVANTBHAI

E23010245010110393 2023018813 0

198 356 PATEL NITINKUMAR
BABUBHAI

E23010245010110614 2023019034 0

199 388 BARIYA SONALBEN
RANCHHODBHAI

E23010245010110139 2023018559 0

200 287 TADVI VANRAJKUMAR
MANUBHAI

E23010245010110695 2023019115 0

201 502 TADVI ARPITKUMAR
JAYANTILAL

E23010245010110688 2023019108 0

202 238 GODHA PINALBEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110297 2023018717 0

203 242 KHANT ANITABEN
ARJANBHAI

E23010245010110323 2023018743 0

204 34 BARIA REKHABEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110097 2023018517 0

205 288 TAVIYAD ASHISHBHAI
ANILBHAI

E23010245010110699 2023019119 0

206 311 DAMOR PARULBEN
JIVABHAI

E23010245010110225 2023018645 0

207 93 BARIA
BHAVESHKUMAR
MADHUBHAI

E23010245010110030 2023018450 0

208 117 DAMOR MONIKABEN
SUKRAMBHAI

E23010245010110217 2023018637 0

209 309 DAMOR MANISHABEN
FULABHAI

E23010245010110209 2023018629 0
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210 380 BARIA NARESHBHAI
KUBERBHAI

E23010245010110074 2023018494 0

211 7 BAMANIYA
UMESHBHAI
BHEMABHAI

E23010245010110019 2023018439 0

212 481 PAGI SUSMITABEN
JAYANTIBHAI

E23010245010110533 2023018953 0

213 528 GORI HIMMATBHAI
KRUSHNAKUMAR

E23010245010110302 2023018722 0

214 8 BARIA ARTIBAHEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110025 2023018445 0

215 157 MACHHAR
ASMITABEN
RAMANBHAI

E23010245010110443 2023018863 0

216 316 DHAMOT
TEJASHKUMAR
HIRABHAI

E23010245010110280 2023018700 0

217 377 BARIA HIRALBEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110043 2023018463 0

218 23 DAMOR NAYANABEN
NARVATBHAI

E23010245010110219 2023018639 0

219 124 PARGI
PARSHOTAMBHAI
KISHORBHAI

E23010245010110570 2023018990 0

220 168 NINAMA NILESHBHAI
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110489 2023018909 0

221 320 KHANT
BHOOMIKABAHEN
ARAVINDKUMAR

E23010245010110336 2023018756 0

222 112 DAMOR
ANKITABAHEN
AKHAMABHAI

E23010245010110173 2023018593 0

223 401 DAMOR
SUDHIRKUMAR
PRAVINBHAI

E23010245010110251 2023018671 0
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224 483 MAKVANA RAJUBHAI
SOMABHAI

E23010245010110457 2023018877 0

225 403 DAMOR VINODBHAI
SARDARBHAI

E23010245010110261 2023018681 0

226 408 KATARA ASHVINBHAI
SHAMBUBHAI

E23010245010110316 2023018736 0

227 506 DINDOR SANJAYBHAI
JAYANTIBHAI

E23010245010110286 2023018706 0

228 167 MALIVAD SONALBEN
LAKSHMANBHAI

E23010245010110483 2023018903 0

229 92 BARIA ARATIBAHEN
BHIKHABHAI

E23010245010110024 2023018444 0

230 359 PATEL SREENABEN
VASTABHAI

E23010245010110619 2023019039 0

231 277 PAGI MITTALBEN
JAYANTIBHAI

E23010245010110523 2023018943 0

232 462 KHATA
JAGRUTIBAHEN
SHANABHAI

E23010245010110434 2023018854 0

233 206 BARIA MAYURBHAI
BHIKHABHAI

E23010245010110068 2023018488 0

234 402 DAMOR TEJALBEN
JASHVANTBHAI

E23010245010110256 2023018676 0

235 182 PATELIYA KINJALBEN
KALUBHAI

E23010245010110629 2023019049 0

236 192 TAVIYAD NIMISHABEN
BALAVANTBHAI

E23010245010110707 2023019127 0

237 424 MACHHI
KISHANKUMAR
BABUBHAI

E23010245010110452 2023018872 0

238 466 SISODIYA
NEHANSIBEN
NARENDRASINH

E23010245010110679 2023019099 0



Sr
No.



Form
No



Student Name


Enrolment No


SPID


Seat
No



I
T
G

1/19/26, 5:31 PM SGGU :

https://ums.sgguerp.in/AppReport/PreExamParameterForm.aspx 17/38



239 79 RAVAL JASHODABEN
MANSUKHBHAI

E23010245010110660 2023019080 0

240 236 DAMOR SHITALBEN
MOHANBHAI

E23010245010110250 2023018670 0

241 49 KHANT
GHANSHYAMBHAI
KALUBHAI

E23010245010110345 2023018765 0

242 241 KALASVA
PRITESHBHAI
SARPUBHAI

E23010245010110315 2023018735 0

243 441 PATELIYA HEMUBEN
MANGALBHAI

E23010245010110625 2023019045 0

244 449 SOLANKI HETALBEN
DHULABHAI

E23010245010110683 2023019103 0

245 498 DAMA SUNANDABEN
NARSINH

E23010245010110167 2023018587 0

246 529 PATEL RASHMIKABEN
KANUBHAI

E23010245010110615 2023019035 0

247 28 DAMOR SURTABEN
NANABHAI

E23010245010110253 2023018673 0

248 315 DHAMOT
MANISHKUMAR
KANUBHAI

E23010245010110276 2023018696 0

249 53 KHANT KRISHNABEN
KIRANBHAI

E23010245010110372 2023018792 0

250 201 BAMANIYA
RANVIRKUMAR
NANABHAI

E23010245010110018 2023018438 0

251 304 BARIYA
RAHULKUMAR
BABUBHAI

E23010245010110136 2023018556 0

252 319 GOSAI NETRABEN
RAMESHGIRI

E23010245010110307 2023018727 0

253 514 PAGI HITESHKUMAR
SHANABHAI

E23010245010110517 2023018937 0
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254 77 RATHOD ANILKUMAR
BABUBHAI

E23010245010110651 2023019071 0

255 148 KHANT SONALBEN
VIRABHAI

E23010245010110413 2023018833 0

256 140 KHANT HEENABEN
RATANBHAI

E23010245010110348 2023018768 0

257 250 KHANT
RAHULKUMAR
SUKHABHAI

E23010245010110391 2023018811 0

258 265 MALIVAD
MANISHABEN
MASHURBHAI

E23010245010110477 2023018897 0

259 348 PARMAR TORALBEN
MAHENDRASINH

E23010245010110596 2023019016 0

260 475 CHAMAR HARSHABEN
DEVABHAI

E23010245010110148 2023018568 0

261 532 TAVIYAD NILESHBHAI
LAXMANBHAI

E23010245010110706 2023019126 0

262 33 DINDOR AMBABEN
JAYNTIBHAI

E23010245010110283 2023018703 0

263 90 BAMANIYA
RAHULKUMAR
MANSUKHBHAI

E23010245010110017 2023018437 0

264 268 TARAL
DHARMISHTABEN
RUPABHAI

E23010245010110696 2023019116 0

265 520 DAMOR PINKYBEN
RAJESHBHAI

E23010245010110230 2023018650 0

266 519 BARIA MANISHABEN
MAKNABHAI

E23010245010110065 2023018485 0

267 160 MACHHI
DIPAKKUMAR
KAMALESHBHAI

E23010245010110450 2023018870 0

268 387 BARIYA AJAYKUMAR
RAJESHBAHI

E23010245010110129 2023018549 0
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269 153 BAMANIYA GITABEN
KANUBHAI

E23010245010110013 2023018433 0

270 379 BARIA
MANISHKUMAR
BABUBHAI

E23010245010110066 2023018486 0

271 286 TADVI KARTIKKUMAR
PARVATBHAI

E23010245010110691 2023019111 0

272 308 DAMOR KINJALBEN
JAYANTIBHAI

E23010245010110204 2023018624 0

273 20 BARIA JAYSHREEBEN
CHANDRASINH

E23010245010110051 2023018471 0

274 74 PUVAR JANAVIBEN
DILIPSINH

E23010245010110647 2023019067 0

275 154 DAMOR
DHARMENDRABHAI
GANPATBHAI

E23010245010110183 2023018603 0

276 249 KHANT NEHALBEN
BHARATHBHAI

E23010245010110380 2023018800 0

277 284 RAVAL
PANKAJKUMAR
KAMLESHBHAI

E23010245010110666 2023019086 0

278 306 DAMOR AMITABEN
DALPATBHAI

E23010245010110171 2023018591 0

279 429 MALIVAD
SANJAYBHAI
DHIRAJBHAI

E23010245010110481 2023018901 0

280 491 DHAMOT PAYALBEN
LEMBABHAI

E23010245010110279 2023018699 0

281 190 SHEKH SUHANABEN
MUSTAKBHAI

E23010245010110677 2023019097 0

282 313 DHAMOT ANITABEN
JAGDISHBHAI

E23010245010110264 2023018684 0

283 490 BARIA RINKUBAHEN
CHHATRABHAI

E23010245010110101 2023018521 0
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284 283 RAVAL MEHULBHAI
MAHESHBHAI

E23010245010110663 2023019083 0

285 524 CHAUHAN
SAHILKUMAR
JAYESHBHAI

E23010245010110158 2023018578 0

286 110 BARIYA
JAYPALKUMAR
ARJUNBHAI

E23010245010110134 2023018554 0

287 106 BARIA REVABAHEN
DHIRABHAI

E23010245010110098 2023018518 0

288 426 MAKWANA
RAHULKUMAR
JASHVANTBHAI

E23010245010110459 2023018879 0

289 137 KHANT
MANISHKUMAR
GAMIRBHAI

E23010245010110375 2023018795 0

290 453 VAGADIYA RAJKUMAR
GULABBHAI

E23010245010110727 2023019147 0

291 476 BARIA MINAXIBEN
ARVINDBHAI

E23010245010110072 2023018492 0

292 439 PARMAR RINKALBEN
MUKESHBHAI

E23010245010110594 2023019014 0

293 78 RAVAL BHAVIKKUMAR
DHARMENDRABHAI

E23010245010110656 2023019076 0

294 399 DAMOR SAPANABEN
MANUBHAI

E23010245010110244 2023018664 0

295 427 MALEK MAHIR
AZIMBHAI

E23010245010110463 2023018883 0

296 12 BARIA MANISHABEN
MAHESHBHAI

E23010245010110064 2023018484 0

297 26 DAMOR RAVINABEN
PARVATBHAI

E23010245010110238 2023018658 0

298 62 GORI NARENDRABHAI
MANSUKHBHAI

E23010245010110305 2023018725 0
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299 163 MACHHI HARDIKBHAI
ISHVARBHAI

E23010245010110451 2023018871 0

300 412 KHANT
MAMALESHKUMAR
SHANABHAI

E23010245010110374 2023018794 0

301 414 KHANT
PRIYANKABEN
KANABHAI

E23010245010110388 2023018808 0

302 384 BARIA SANJAYKUMAR
SHANTILAL

E23010245010110105 2023018525 0

303 5 VANKAR PRITIBEN
KALUBHAI

E23010245010110744 2023019164 0

304 36 DHAMOT
JAYESHBHAI
UDABHAI

E23010245010110270 2023018690 0

305 200 AMALIYAR
CHIRAGKUMAR
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110001 2023018421 0

306 246 KHANT DIPAKKUMAR
FATABHAI

E23010245010110342 2023018762 0

307 515 VAGHARI
AMANKUMAR
MUKESHBHAI

E23010245010110730 2023019150 0

308 32 DHAMOT
JITENDRAKUMAR
SHANABHAI

E23010245010110271 2023018691 0

309 141 CHAUDHARI
PURVISHABAHEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110153 2023018573 0

310 323 KHANT JAGRUTIBEN
PRATAPBHAI

E23010245010110357 2023018777 0

311 361 PUVAR JINAL
YOGENDRASINH

E23010245010110648 2023019068 0
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312 139 KHANT
RAHULKUMAR
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110389 2023018809 0

313 175 PARGI HARDIKKUMAR
SURSINGBHAI

E23010245010110560 2023018980 0

314 181 PATEL DIXITKUMAR
KANUBHAI

E23010245010110604 2023019024 0

315 72 PATELIYA ALPABEN
HARISHBHAI

E23010245010110620 2023019040 0

316 100 BARIA MEGHABAHEN
RAYJIBHAI

E23010245010110070 2023018490 0

317 203 BARIA JIGARKUMAR
MUKESHKUMAR

E23010245010110052 2023018472 0

318 363 SHEKH ISHAKBHAI
YAKUBBHAI

E23010245010110674 2023019094 0

319 96 BARIA JANUBEN
SAJJANBHAI

E23010245010110050 2023018470 0

320 431 PADARIA SHITALBEN
ASHOKBHAI

E23010245010110502 2023018922 0

321 527 BARIA NIHARIKABEN
VIJAYBHAI

E23010245010110076 2023018496 0

322 164 MALEK SOHILBHAI
AMIRBHAI

E23010245010110465 2023018885 0

323 171 PAGI DIPIKABEN
SHANABHAI

E23010245010110512 2023018932 0

324 221 DAMOR ASHVINBHAI
HARISHBHAI

E23010245010110177 2023018597 0

325 355 PATEL NIGMA
VINODKUMAR

E23010245010110612 2023019032 0

326 40 KHANT
ASHISHKUMAR
JAGDISHBHAI

E23010245010110327 2023018747 0

327 132 KHANT GITABEN
DINESHBHAI

E23010245010110346 2023018766 0
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328 179 PARGI RAMILABEN
ARVINDBHAI

E23010245010110572 2023018992 0

329 425 MACHHI MAYURBHAI
MAHESHBHAI

E23010245010110453 2023018873 0

330 480 HARIJAN
CHANDRAKANT
ABHESING

E23010245010110308 2023018728 0

331 531 CHAUDHARI
HITESHKUMAR
DILIPBHAI

E23010245010110152 2023018572 0

332 66 PANDOR
BHAVANABEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110544 2023018964 0

333 342 PALAS RENUKABEN
JAGABHAI

E23010245010110539 2023018959 0

334 197 VAGADIYA NIKULBHAI
ARVINDBHAI

E23010245010110726 2023019146 0

335 266 MALIVAD
RAKESHBHAI
RAJUBHAI

E23010245010110479 2023018899 0

336 347 PARMAR
ROMANCHKUMAR
BABUBHAI

E23010245010110595 2023019015 0

337 349 PARMAR VIJAYKUMAR
KANTIBHAI

E23010245010110597 2023019017 0

338 207 BARIA MAYURBHAI
PRABHATBHAI

E23010245010110069 2023018489 0

339 437 PARMAR MITKUMAR
KAMLESHBHAI

E23010245010110592 2023019012 0

340 370 VANKAR HINABEN
LALABHAI

E23010245010110738 2023019158 0

341 95 BARIA JAGRUTIBEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110048 2023018468 0

342 156 KHATA RINKALBEN
BHEMABHAI

E23010245010110436 2023018856 0
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343 261 KOTVAL DAXABEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110439 2023018859 0

344 322 KHANT HITESHBHAI
MAKANBHAI

E23010245010110355 2023018775 0

345 516 KHANT
JITENDRABHAI
DINESHBHAI

E23010245010110361 2023018781 0

346 484 PATELIYA JANKIBEN
KAMLESHBHAI

E23010245010110627 2023019047 0

347 420 KHANT SUREKHABEN
MAHESHBHAI

E23010245010110416 2023018836 0

348 507 BARIA
PRIYANKABAHEN
REVABHAI

E23010245010110088 2023018508 0

349 511 PAGI JAYABEN
KANJIBHAI

E23010245010110518 2023018938 0

350 525 DAMOR VIKRAMBHAI
CHANDUBHAI

E23010245010110259 2023018679 0

351 24 DAMOR
PARESHKUMAR
DALPATBHAI

E23010245010110224 2023018644 0

352 423 MACHHAR
CHIRAGKUMAR
KANUBHAI

E23010245010110444 2023018864 0

353 485 DAMOR
PRIYANKABEN
ARVINDBHAI

E23010245010110233 2023018653 0

354 354 PATEL MANSIBEN
AMBALAL

E23010245010110611 2023019031 0

355 512 BARIA
DHARMENDRAKUMAR
ARVINDBHAI

E23010245010110033 2023018453 0

356 54 KHANT MITALBEN
MANILAL

E23010245010110378 2023018798 0
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357 173 PAGI PARULBEN
JAYANTIBHAI

E23010245010110526 2023018946 0

358 331 KHATA
DEVRAJKUMAR
BALVANTBHAI

E23010245010110433 2023018853 0

359 398 DAMOR NIKITABEN
NARESHBHAI

E23010245010110220 2023018640 0

360 116 DAMOR KIRANKUMAR
KANUBHAI

E23010245010110205 2023018625 0

361 274 PADARIYA RAJ
DILIPBHAI

E23010245010110505 2023018925 0

362 281 RATHOD KINJALBEN
YOGENDRASINH

E23010245010110653 2023019073 0

363 329 KHANT PINKIBEN
NARESHBHAI

E23010245010110385 2023018805 0

364 421 KHANT
TUSHARKUMAR
SHIVABHAI

E23010245010110417 2023018837 0

365 259 KHANT VIJAYBHAI
MOHANBHAI

E23010245010110426 2023018846 0

366 333 NANEMA
JAYESHKUMAR
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110487 2023018907 0

367 55 KHANT REKHABEN
SWARUPBHAI

E23010245010110395 2023018815 0

368 496 NISARTA VIMALBHAI
RAMANBHAI

E23010245010110494 2023018914 0

369 25 DAMOR PRIYALBEN
BABUBHAI

E23010245010110232 2023018652 0

370 183 PATELIYA RAVINABEN
KALUBHAI

E23010245010110633 2023019053 0

371 115 DAMOR
JAGRUTIBAHEN
MANILAL

E23010245010110195 2023018615 0
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372 445 RAVAL AJAYKUMAR
SHANKARBHAI

E23010245010110655 2023019075 0

373 17 BARIA SONALBEN
HIRABHAI

E23010245010110112 2023018532 0

374 400 DAMOR SEJALBEN
DHARMENDRABHAI

E23010245010110247 2023018667 0

375 495 CHAREL SUNILBHAI
PARVATBHAI

E23010245010110151 2023018571 0

376 99 BARIA
MANISHKUMAR
BHIKHABHAI

E23010245010110067 2023018487 0

377 389 BHOI ASHABEN
SURESHBHAI

E23010245010110145 2023018565 0

378 213 BARIA VIJAYBHAI
JAYNTIBHAI

E23010245010110120 2023018540 0

379 345 PARGI PAYALBEN
CHANDUBHAI

E23010245010110571 2023018991 0

380 2 AMALIYAR
PANKAJKUMAR
KANUBHAI

E23010245010110003 2023018423 0

381 18 BARIA VARSHABEN
AKHAMBHAI

E23010245010110119 2023018539 0

382 87 KHANT CHETANBHAI
NAVINBHAI

E23010245010110339 2023018759 0

383 215 BARIYA SACHINBHAI
KANTILAL

E23010245010110138 2023018558 0

384 328 KHANT
NARENDRAKUMAR
MUKESHBHAI

E23010245010110379 2023018799 0

385 126 BARIA
KAMALESHKUMAR
MAHESHBHAI

E23010245010110058 2023018478 0

386 324 KHANT
JYOTIKABAHEN
DHIRENDRASINH

E23010245010110362 2023018782 0
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387 410 KHANT
KAMLESHKUMAR
NATHABHAI

E23010245010110366 2023018786 0

388 3 APGI MEHULKUMAR
HATHIBHAI

E23010245010110011 2023018431 0

389 94 BARIA
JAGADISHKUMAR
BHURABHAI

E23010245010110047 2023018467 0

390 460 PADARIA DIPIKABEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110495 2023018915 0

391 91 BARIA AMISHABEN
AKHAMBHAI

E23010245010110022 2023018442 0

392 444 PRAJAPATI
RIDDHIBEN
SURESHBHAI

E23010245010110644 2023019064 0

393 508 DAMOR DIVYABHAEN
LAXMANBHAI

E23010245010110186 2023018606 0

394 39 HARIJAN
RAHULKUMAR
JESHINGBHAI

E23010245010110309 2023018729 0

395 121 MALIVAD
BHAVANABEN
GANPATBHAI

E23010245010110468 2023018888 0

396 211 BARIA
SHOBHANABEN
MOTIBHAI

E23010245010110108 2023018528 0

397 280 PATELIYA JASHIBEN
SHANKARBHAI

E23010245010110628 2023019048 0

398 260 KHANT YUVRAJBHAI
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110431 2023018851 0

399 382 BARIA
PRAJESHKUMAR
DILIPBHAI

E23010245010110085 2023018505 0

400 97 BARIA KAILASHBEN
CHHATRABHAI

E23010245010110054 2023018474 0
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401 155 PONDOR LAXMIBEN
BHEMABHAI

E23010245010110640 2023019060 0

402 340 PAGI SUREKHABEN
BHALABHAI

E23010245010110531 2023018951 0

403 127 SOLANKI
DIVYARAJSINH
RANVIRSINH

E23010245010110682 2023019102 0

404 198 VANKAR URMILABEN
GOVINDBHAI

E23010245010110748 2023019168 0

405 35 DODHIYAR
MAHESHBHAI
MAHENDRABHAI

E23010245010110288 2023018708 0

406 318 GORI MAYURKUMAR
MOTIBHAI

E23010245010110304 2023018724 0

407 436 PARMAR
KRISHNABEN
SURENDRASINH

E23010245010110590 2023019010 0

408 521 KHANT KINJALBEN
SALAMBHAI

E23010245010110369 2023018789 0

409 61 KHANT BALVANTBHAI
KANABHAI

E23010245010110330 2023018750 0

410 29 DAMOR URMILABEN
BALVANTBHAI

E23010245010110257 2023018677 0

411 225 DAMOR GULABBHAI
DALSUKHBHAI

E23010245010110187 2023018607 0

412 84 VANKAR KARINABEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110740 2023019160 0

413 134 KHANT HETALBEN
LAXMANBHAI

E23010245010110349 2023018769 0

414 195 TURI SAROJBEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110719 2023019139 0

415 247 KHANT HIRALBEN
KALUBHAI

E23010245010110351 2023018771 0
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416 251 KHANT SHARDABEN
RUGABHAI

E23010245010110406 2023018826 0

417 14 BARIA PRIYANKABEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110089 2023018509 0

418 107 BARIA SHILPABAHEN
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110107 2023018527 0

419 343 PANCHAL
DHRUVIBEN
SATISHBHAI

E23010245010110541 2023018961 0

420 443 PATELIYA
RAVINDRAKUMAR
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110634 2023019054 0

421 452 TAVIYAD
MANOJKUMAR
BABUBHAI

E23010245010110705 2023019125 0

422 212 BARIA
VAIBHAVKUMAR
JAYANTIBHAI

E23010245010110118 2023018538 0

423 199 KHANT NITABEN
RAKESHBHAI

E23010245010110381 2023018801 0

424 447 ROHIT
DURGESHKUMAR
HIRABHAI

E23010245010110672 2023019092 0

425 122 BHOI KALRAVKUMAR
KANUBHAI

E23010245010110146 2023018566 0

426 152 KHARADI
SHILABAHEN
KESHARABHAI

E23010245010110432 2023018852 0

427 59 KHANT VIJAYBHAI
SUKHABHAI

E23010245010110427 2023018847 0

428 161 MACHHI VINODBHAI
PUNABHAI

E23010245010110454 2023018874 0

429 237 DODHIYAR
RAHULBHAI
MANIYABHAI

E23010245010110289 2023018709 0
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430 301 BARIA RIMPALBAHEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110099 2023018519 0

431 492 PATEL AARTIBEN
JAYESHBHAI

E23010245010110598 2023019018 0

432 88 PADARIA
PREMILABEN
NANABHAI

E23010245010110499 2023018919 0

433 89 BAMANIYA
KIRANBHAI
VIJAYBHAI

E23010245010110015 2023018435 0

434 231 DAMOR PAYALBEN
ARVINDBHAI

E23010245010110227 2023018647 0

435 362 RAVAL
PRIYANSHIKUMARI
GIRISHBHAI

E23010245010110667 2023019087 0

436 81 TAVIYAD LAXMIBEN
JUMABHAI

E23010245010110704 2023019124 0

437 217 CHOPADA
NARESHBHAI
TERSINGBHAI

E23010245010110161 2023018581 0

438 430 MALIVAD SONALBEN
MANAHARBHAI

E23010245010110484 2023018904 0

439 500 AMLIYAR
VAIBHAVKUMAR
VINDOBHAI

E23010245010110010 2023018430 0

440 293 VAGADIYA
HITESHKUMAR
KANTILAL

E23010245010110724 2023019144 0

441 314 DHAMOT ASHABEN
BABUBHAI

E23010245010110265 2023018685 0

442 472 PARGI SUREKHABEN
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110581 2023019001 0

443 479 BARIA SONALBEN
PRAVINBHAI

E23010245010110114 2023018534 0
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444 235 DAMOR SEJALBEN
RAMANBHAI

E23010245010110248 2023018668 0

445 296 BARIA BIPINKUMAR
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110031 2023018451 0

446 390 CHAUDHARY
RUTVIKKUMAR
KAILESHKUMAR

E23010245010110154 2023018574 0

447 193 TAVIYAD RENUKABEN
JASHVANTBHAI

E23010245010110714 2023019134 0

448 448 SOLANKI DIGPALSINH
DIGVIJAYSINH

E23010245010110680 2023019100 0

449 56 KHANT RINKUBEN
MANGUBHAI

E23010245010110397 2023018817 0

450 63 MALIVAD DAXABEN
VIKRAMBHAI

E23010245010110470 2023018890 0

451 73 PATELIYA BIJALBEN
SHIVABHAI

E23010245010110622 2023019042 0

452 219 DAMA SUNITABEN
ARJANBHAI

E23010245010110168 2023018588 0

453 378 BARIA MAHESHBHAI
BABUBHAI

E23010245010110063 2023018483 0

454 75 RAJAT
MUNJALKUMAR
AMARSINH

E23010245010110649 2023019069 0

455 285 TADVI DALPATBHAI
MANUBHAI

E23010245010110689 2023019109 0

456 330 KHANT SHITALBEN
PARVATBHAI

E23010245010110411 2023018831 0

457 119 DHAMOT DIVYABEN
PARVATBHAI

E23010245010110268 2023018688 0

458 337 PAGI KETANBHAI
LALABHAI

E23010245010110519 2023018939 0

459 413 KHANT PREMILABEN
SOMABHAI

E23010245010110387 2023018807 0
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460 218 DAMA KIRANBEN
RAMSINGBHAI

E23010245010110164 2023018584 0

461 463 PADARIA
KAMLESHBHAI
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110497 2023018917 0

462 120 DINDOR AJAYKUMAR
CHETANBHAI

E23010245010110282 2023018702 0

463 145 BARIA VIPULBHAI
VIKRAMBHAI

E23010245010110123 2023018543 0

464 272 BARIA JAIMIN
ZAVARABHAI

E23010245010110049 2023018469 0

465 409 KHANT
HITESHKUMAR
BABUBHAI

E23010245010110356 2023018776 0

466 135 KHANT LALITABEN
JAYESHBHAI

E23010245010110373 2023018793 0

467 372 KHANT ANITABEN
VIKRAMBHAI

E23010245010110324 2023018744 0

468 446 RAVAL ROHITKUMAR
KALUBHAI

E23010245010110669 2023019089 0

469 144 PUJARA PRAVINBHAI
AJMELBHAI

E23010245010110646 2023019066 0

470 185 PATHAN NAJIYABANU
HANIFKHAN

E23010245010110638 2023019058 0

471 102 BARIA PAYALBEN
GIRISHBHAI

E23010245010110079 2023018499 0

472 358 PATEL SANJAYKUMAR
KALUBHAI

E23010245010110618 2023019038 0

473 419 KHANT SUNILBHAI
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110415 2023018835 0

474 189 RAVAL NETALBEN
NIMESHBHAI

E23010245010110665 2023019085 0

475 210 BARIA PRAVINBHAI
SANTOSHBHAI

E23010245010110087 2023018507 0
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476 366 SOLANKI DIVYABEN
MAHIPALSINH

E23010245010110681 2023019101 0

477 188 RAVAL HIRALBEN
GOBARBHAI

E23010245010110659 2023019079 0

478 191 SINGADA
RAHULKUMAR
RAMANBHAI

E23010245010110678 2023019098 0

479 45 KHANT BHAVNABEN
LALABHAI

E23010245010110335 2023018755 0

480 239 GORI CHIRAGKUMAR
GIRISHBHAI

E23010245010110300 2023018720 0

481 499 BHAMAT URMILABEN
ARJANBHAI

E23010245010110144 2023018564 0

482 109 BARIA VISMITABEN
SALAMBHAI

E23010245010110125 2023018545 0

483 335 PAGI AMITKUMAR
RAJESHBHAI

E23010245010110508 2023018928 0

484 518 BARIA RAHULBHAI
KANTIBHAI

E23010245010110090 2023018510 0

485 64 PADARIYA
NARENDRABHAI
PUJABHAI

E23010245010110504 2023018924 0

486 178 PARGI MAYURKUMAR
VIJAYKUMAR

E23010245010110566 2023018986 0

487 417 KHANT ROHITKUMAR
SATISHBHAI

E23010245010110400 2023018820 0

488 113 DAMOR ASHOKBHAI
SHANABHAI

E23010245010110176 2023018596 0

489 151 MALIVAD
JAYESHKUMAR
LIMJIBHAI

E23010245010110474 2023018894 0

490 416 KHANT RITABEN
RAYSINGBHAI

E23010245010110398 2023018818 0
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491 21 DAMOR HARESHBHAI
SUFARABHAI

E23010245010110189 2023018609 0

492 470 PATELIYA
MAHENDRABHAI
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110631 2023019051 0

493 133 KHANT GITABEN
MANUBHAI

E23010245010110347 2023018767 0

494 138 KHANT HIRALBEN
PRAVINBHAI

E23010245010110352 2023018772 0

495 216 CHAUHAN
ANSHUKUMAR
ASHVINBHAI

E23010245010110155 2023018575 0

496 271 BAMANIYA
JAGDISHBHAI
DHULABHAI

E23010245010110014 2023018434 0

497 291 TAVIYAD NITINBHAI
HIRABHAI

E23010245010110708 2023019128 0

498 397 DAMOR MANOJBHAI
DALPATBHAI

E23010245010110211 2023018631 0

499 38 DAMOR CHETANABEN
PARVATBHAI

E23010245010110181 2023018601 0

500 68 PANDOR
MANOJKUMAR
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110547 2023018967 0

501 80 TADVI ANKITBHAI
HIMMATBHAI

E23010245010110687 2023019107 0

502 321 KHANT HIRENKUMAR
DINESHBHAI

E23010245010110353 2023018773 0

503 367 SOLANKI
RAHULKUMAR
PRAVINBHAI

E23010245010110684 2023019104 0

504 411 KHANT KIRANKUMAR
DHIRABHAI

E23010245010110371 2023018791 0
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505 501 RATHOD
SURPALSINH
JAVANSINH

E23010245010110654 2023019074 0

506 510 RAVAL
KAUSHIKKUMAR
SHAILSHBHAI

E23010245010110661 2023019081 0

507 404 DODIYAR
SHARMISHTHABEN
KANUBHAI

E23010245010110290 2023018710 0

508 477 VALAND NITIKABEN
PRAVINBHAI

E23010245010110731 2023019151 0

509 454 VALAND SANJAYBHAI
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110732 2023019152 0

510 482 MALIVAD DIPAKBHAI
LIMJIBHAI

E23010245010110471 2023018891 0

511 169 PADARIA RAHULBHAI
LALABHAI

E23010245010110500 2023018920 0

512 534 DHAMOT KINJALBEN
ARVINDBHAI

E23010245010110274 2023018694 0

513 47 BHOI VISHALBHAI
MAFATBHAI

E23010245010110147 2023018567 0

514 202 BARIA HITESHBHAI
RAMESHBHAI

E23010245010110044 2023018464 0

515 450 SOLANKI
RANJANBEN
DHULABHAI

E23010245010110685 2023019105 0

516 302 BARIA RINALBEN
MANGALBHAI

E23010245010110100 2023018520 0

517 458 TARAL ZALAKBEN
RAJESHBHAI

E23010245010110697 2023019117 0

518 455 VANKAR
RASHMIKABAHEN
HARISHBHAI

E23010245010110745 2023019165 0

519 70 PARGI SACHINKUMAR
GOPALBHAI

E23010245010110575 2023018995 0
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520 165 MALIVAD
BHAVESHKUMAR
MANGABHAI

E23010245010110469 2023018889 0

521 230 DAMOR MITESHBHAI
LAXMANBHAI

E23010245010110213 2023018633 0

522 267 NINAMA
PARESHKUMAR
RATNABHAI

E23010245010110491 2023018911 0

523 128 KATARA MEHULBHAI
PUNABHAI

E23010245010110319 2023018739 0

524 273 BARIA HITESHKUMAR
PARVATBHAI

E23010245010110045 2023018465 0

525 350 PATEL DINESHBHAI
SHANTILAL

E23010245010110603 2023019023 0

526 503 DAMOR
PINESHKUMAR
HARISHBHAI

E23010245010110229 2023018649 0

527 451 TAVIYAD
ASHISHKUMAR
MANGALABHAI

E23010245010110700 2023019120 0

528 530 VANKAR
NAISARGKUMAR
LALITBHAI

E23010245010110742 2023019162 0

529 149 CHOPADA KANTIBHAI
DINESHBHAI

E23010245010110160 2023018580 0

530 205 BARIA KALPESHBHAI
BHARATBHAI

E23010245010110057 2023018477 0

531 305 DAMA KANTIBHAI
SURSINGBHAI

E23010245010110163 2023018583 0

532 381 BARIA NAYANABEN
SOMABHAI

E23010245010110075 2023018495 0

533 440 PATEL HARDIKKUMAR
SHAILESHBHAI

E23010245010110605 2023019025 0



Sr
No.



Form
No



Student Name


Enrolment No


SPID


Seat
No



I
T
G

1/19/26, 5:31 PM SGGU :

https://ums.sgguerp.in/AppReport/PreExamParameterForm.aspx 37/38



534 488 RAVAL
DARSHANABAHEN
DINESHBHAI

E23010245010110657 2023019077 0



Sr
No.



Form
No



Student Name


Enrolment No


SPID


Seat
No



I
T
G

Showing 1 to 534 of 534 entries

Previous Next

Submit  Reset

1

1/19/26, 5:31 PM SGGU :

https://ums.sgguerp.in/AppReport/PreExamParameterForm.aspx 38/38


